WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Telephone: (408) 266-7404   FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com, E-mail: sales@raditek.com
RADITEK INC.
RSYNTH-L514-10.435-10.625(15M)-Sf-20d10V-IR100M-L1
Synthesized Phase Lock Oscillator: Synthesizer, 10.435-10.615GHz, 20dBm, with 13
frequency outputs, in 15MHz Step Size, SMA Female Connectors, +12Volts.  This high
performance Synthesizer is a cost effective solution to generate RF Output frequencies and can
be set with 100KHz accuracy.  Options: External Reference options: ER100M or ER10-90M (in
10MHz increments).  Internal Reference IR 1ppm (0.1ppm optional). These units are proven in
the field and are fully ROHS compliant.  Dimensions: 65(2.56”) x 80(3.15”) x 21(0.83”)
mm(in).
RADITEK specializes in Design, Development, Manufacturing of "High Volume/Low Cost"
Wireless and Microwave products.
Please see our website at http://www.raditek.com/ or email us at Sales@Raditek.com with any
questions you may have.